
A BRAND BY

ZUCAJELLY ARE THE MOST DELICIOUS
AND FUN JELLY CANDIES OF THE WORLD



Bears
 

 Fizzy Ring
 

Ring
 

 Ring
Package Weight 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

 
20 / 40 g

60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

Worms Sour Worms

Gummy Candy Shapes

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:02)

(Product Code:05)

(Product Code:04)

 
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:04)

(Product Code:04)

(Product Code:05)
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Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Big Bear

Fruit Garden Fizzy Balls Fruit Garden Balls
 

Fruit Garden Berries
 

Two-Color Rectangle
 

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

6/8g
6/8g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:02)

(Product Code:10)
Pieces per Weight

(Product Code:06)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:06)

(Product Code:29)

(Product Code:10)Fruit Garden Rectangle

Gummy Candy Shapes
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Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight Piecesper Weight

Piecesper Weight

Pieces per Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Egg
 

Strawberry
 

Bone
Package Weight 

Heart
 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

Ice Cream Pacifier

Gummy Candy Shapes

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:20)

(Product Code:16)

(Product Code:14)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:23)

(Product Code:22)

(Product Code:15)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
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Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per WeightPackage Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight Package Weight

Package Weight



Chery
 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

Alphabet Letters
Package Weight 

Fizzy Chery
 

Fizzy Orange Slices
  

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

(Product Code:21)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:18)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:27)

3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:24)

(Product Code:21)

(Product Code:18)Orange Slices

Pizza
 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

Gummy Candy Shapes
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Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Piecesper WeightPackage Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Cola
 

Teeth (Colorful)
 

 Giant Fizzy Cola 

Teeth
 

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:01)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:03)

(Product Code:01)

 
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:03)

(Product Code:19)

(Product Code:01)

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

Ring

Giant Cola 

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g
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Gummy Candy Shapes

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Watermelon
 

Watermelon
 

Sour Banana
 

Caterpillar
 

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

(Product Code:25)

15/20g
15/20g

3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:11)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:11)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g-15/20g
3/6g-15/20g

3/6g

15/20g
15/20g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g-15/20g
3/6g-15/20g

(Product Code:17)

(Product Code:25)

(Product Code:11)

Banana

Sour Watermelon
 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

500 g 
1 kg
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Gummy Candy Shapes

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight Piecesper Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Cobra
 

Tongue

Two Layer Tongue

Cobra (Colorful)

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

500 g 
1 kg

500 g
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

Fizzy Tongue

Cobra (Black Oily)
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Gummy Candy Shapes

(Product Code:12)

(Product Code:09)

(Product Code:09) (Product Code:09)

(Product Code:12)

(Product Code:12)

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Shark (Black Oily) Shark (Blue)

Pieces per Weight

15/20g

Pieces per Weight
15/20g
15/20g

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

15/20g
15/20g

500g
1 kg 15/20g

 
500 g 

1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

 Shark (Colorful)

15/20g

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

15/20g

Croco 
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Gummy Candy Shapes

(Product Code:07)

(Product Code:08) (Product Code:08)

(Product Code:08)



Frog 

S Worms 

Vampire Teeth
 

Star
 

Little Shark
 

Little Banana
 

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

(Product Code:30)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g

(Product Code:26)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

15/20g
15/20g

(Product Code:28)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:32)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:08)

(Product Code:25)
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Gummy Candy Shapes

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight

Package Weight



Animals

Pineapple

Turtle

Fruits
  

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 
1 kg

(Product Code:36)

6/8g
6/8g
6/8g
6/8g
6/8g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:34)

(Product Code:35)

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:31)
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Gummy Candy Shapes

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight Pieces per Weight

Pieces per WeightPackage Weight

Package Weight Package Weight

Package Weight



Diamond Ring
 

Colorful Egg Feet

Mini Heart
 

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
500 g 

1 kg

20 / 40 g
60 / 100 g
120 / 160 g

500 g 

1 kg

 
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g

3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g
3/6g

(Product Code:38)
Pieces per Weight

(Product Code:20)

2/4g
2/4g
2/4g
2/4g
2/4g

6/8g
6/8g

(Product Code:33)

(Product Code:23)
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Gummy Candy Shapes

Pieces perWeight

Pieces per Weight

Pieces per WeightPackage Weight

Package Weight Package Weight

Package Weight



Little Croco
 

Middle Ring

Little Frog

Giant Strawberry
 

500 g 
1 kg

 
500 g 

1 kg
500 g 

1 kg

500 g 
1 kg

6/8g
6/8g

(Product Code:07)

6/8g
6/8g

(Product Code:12)

15/20g
15/20g

6/8g
6/8g

(Product Code:30)

(Product Code:14)

Gummy Candy Shapes
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Pieces per Weight

Pieces per Weight Pieces per Weight

Pieces per WeightPackage Weight

Package Weight Package Weight

Package Weight



A BRAND BY

EXPORT DIVISION

RUTNEA ROCHA
 +55 11 99185-5020 

+55 11 2564-8329
rutnea@nearbrasil.com.br


